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907  Kreuzlingen – Tägerwilen � Montag – Freitag

Zuganschlüsse S8 S8 S8/RE S8 S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR
Bahnhof Kreuzlingen ab 05:47 06:17 06:47 07:17 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47
Weiherstrasse 05:48 06:18 06:48 07:18 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48
Mowag 05:49 06:19 06:49 07:19 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49
Esslenstrasse 05:49 06:19 06:49 07:19 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49
Granegg 05:50 06:20 06:50 07:20 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50
Brunegg 05:51 06:21 06:51 07:21 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51
Ribistrasse 05:52 06:22 06:52 07:22 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52
Tägerwilen Glaserstrasse 05:53 06:23 06:53 07:23 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53
Tägerwilen, Sportplatz 05:54 06:24 06:54 07:24 13:24 13:54 I I I I I I I I I I
Tägerwilen, Industrie 05:56 06:26 06:56 07:26 13:26 13:56 I I I I I I I I I I
Bahnhof Tägerwilen-Gottlieben 05:57 06:27 06:57 07:27 13:27 13:57 I I I I I I I I I I
Tägerwilen Ruet I I I I I I 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54
Tägerwilen Bahnhof Dorf I I I I I I 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54
Tägerwilen Kirche I I I I alle I I 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55
Tägerwilen Zentrum I I I I 30 I I 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56
Guggenbühl I I I I Min. I I 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56
Ernst Kradolfstrasse I I I I I I 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57
Tägerwilen Hertler an 05:58 06:28 06:58 07:28 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58
Tägerwilen Hertler ab 05:59 06:29 06:59 07:29 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59
Ernst Kradolfstrasse 05:59 06:29 06:59 07:29 13:29 13:59 I I I I I I I I I I
Guggenbühl 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:30 13:30 14:00 I I I I I I I I I I
Tägerwilen Zentrum 06:00 06:30 07:00 07:30 13:30 14:00 I I I I I I I I I I
Tägerwilen Kirche 06:01 06:31 07:01 07:31 13:31 14:01 I I I I I I I I I I
Tägerwilen Bahnhof Dorf 06:02 06:32 07:02 07:32 13:32 14:02 I I I I I I I I I I
Tägerwilen Ruet 06:02 06:32 07:02 07:32 13:32 14:02 I I I I I I I I I I
Bahnhof Tägerwilen-Gottlieben I I I I I I 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00
Tägerwilen, Industrie I I I I I I 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01
Tägerwilen, Sportplatz I I I I I I 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02
Tägerwilen Glaserstrasse 06:03 06:33 07:03 07:33 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03
Ribistrasse 06:05 06:35 07:05 07:35 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05
Brunegg 06:05 06:35 07:05 07:35 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05
Granegg 06:06 06:36 07:06 07:36 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06
Esslenstrasse 06:07 06:37 07:07 07:37 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07
Mowag 06:08 06:38 07:08 07:38 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08
Rebstock 06:09 06:39 07:09 07:39 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09
Weiherstrasse 06:09 06:39 07:09 07:39 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09
Bahnhof Kreuzlingen an 06:12 06:42 07:12 07:42 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12
Zuganschlüsse S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR
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907  Kreuzlingen – Tägerwilen � Samstag

Zuganschlüsse S8/RE S8 S8/IR S8 S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR
Bahnhof Kreuzlingen ab 06:47 07:17 07:47 08:17 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47
Weiherstrasse 06:48 07:18 07:48 08:18 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48
Mowag 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:19 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49
Esslenstrasse 06:49 07:19 07:49 08:19 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49
Granegg 06:50 07:20 07:50 08:20 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50
Brunegg 06:51 07:21 07:51 08:21 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51
Ribistrasse 06:52 07:22 07:52 08:22 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52
Tägerwilen Glaserstrasse 06:53 07:23 07:53 08:23 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53
Tägerwilen, Sportplatz 06:54 07:24 07:54 08:24 13:24 13:54 I I I I I I I I I I
Tägerwilen, Industrie 06:56 07:26 07:56 08:26 13:26 13:56 I I I I I I I I I I
Bahnhof Tägerwilen-Gottlieben 06:57 07:27 07:57 08:27 13:27 13:57 I I I I I I I I I I
Tägerwilen Ruet I I I I I I 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54
Tägerwilen Bahnhof Dorf I I I I I I 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54
Tägerwilen Kirche I I I I alle I I 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55
Tägerwilen Zentrum I I I I 30 I I 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56
Guggenbühl I I I I Min. I I 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56
Ernst Kradolfstrasse I I I I I I 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57
Tägerwilen Hertler an 06:58 07:28 07:58 08:28 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58
Tägerwilen Hertler ab 06:59 07:29 07:59 08:29 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59
Ernst Kradolfstrasse 06:59 07:29 07:59 08:29 13:29 13:59 I I I I I I I I I I
Guggenbühl 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 13:30 14:00 I I I I I I I I I I
Tägerwilen Zentrum 07:00 07:30 08:00 08:30 13:30 14:00 I I I I I I I I I I
Tägerwilen Kirche 07:01 07:31 08:01 08:31 13:31 14:01 I I I I I I I I I I
Tägerwilen Bahnhof Dorf 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:32 13:32 14:02 I I I I I I I I I I
Tägerwilen Ruet 07:02 07:32 08:02 08:32 13:32 14:02 I I I I I I I I I I
Bahnhof Tägerwilen-Gottlieben I I I I I I 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00
Tägerwilen, Industrie I I I I I I 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01
Tägerwilen, Sportplatz I I I I I I 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02
Tägerwilen Glaserstrasse 07:03 07:33 08:03 08:33 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03
Ribistrasse 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05
Brunegg 07:05 07:35 08:05 08:35 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05
Granegg 07:06 07:36 08:06 08:36 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06
Esslenstrasse 07:07 07:37 08:07 08:37 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07
Mowag 07:08 07:38 08:08 08:38 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08
Rebstock 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09
Weiherstrasse 07:09 07:39 08:09 08:39 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09
Bahnhof Kreuzlingen an 07:12 07:42 08:12 08:42 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12
Zuganschlüsse S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR
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907  Kreuzlingen – Tägerwilen � Sonntag

Zuganschlüsse S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR
Bahnhof Kreuzlingen ab 07:47 08:17 08:47 09:17 13:17 13:47 14:17 14:47 15:17 15:47 16:17 16:47 17:17 17:47 18:17 18:47
Weiherstrasse 07:48 08:18 08:48 09:18 13:18 13:48 14:18 14:48 15:18 15:48 16:18 16:48 17:18 17:48 18:18 18:48
Mowag 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49
Esslenstrasse 07:49 08:19 08:49 09:19 13:19 13:49 14:19 14:49 15:19 15:49 16:19 16:49 17:19 17:49 18:19 18:49
Granegg 07:50 08:20 08:50 09:20 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:50 16:20 16:50 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:50
Brunegg 07:51 08:21 08:51 09:21 13:21 13:51 14:21 14:51 15:21 15:51 16:21 16:51 17:21 17:51 18:21 18:51
Ribistrasse 07:52 08:22 08:52 09:22 13:22 13:52 14:22 14:52 15:22 15:52 16:22 16:52 17:22 17:52 18:22 18:52
Tägerwilen Glaserstrasse 07:53 08:23 08:53 09:23 13:23 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:23 15:53 16:23 16:53 17:23 17:53 18:23 18:53
Tägerwilen, Sportplatz 07:54 08:24 08:54 09:24 13:24 13:54 I I I I I I I I I I
Tägerwilen, Industrie 07:56 08:26 08:56 09:26 13:26 13:56 I I I I I I I I I I
Bahnhof Tägerwilen-Gottlieben 07:57 08:27 08:57 09:27 13:27 13:57 I I I I I I I I I I
Tägerwilen Ruet I I I I I I 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54
Tägerwilen Bahnhof Dorf I I I I I I 14:24 14:54 15:24 15:54 16:24 16:54 17:24 17:54 18:24 18:54
Tägerwilen Kirche I I I I alle I I 14:25 14:55 15:25 15:55 16:25 16:55 17:25 17:55 18:25 18:55
Tägerwilen Zentrum I I I I 30 I I 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56
Guggenbühl I I I I Min. I I 14:26 14:56 15:26 15:56 16:26 16:56 17:26 17:56 18:26 18:56
Ernst Kradolfstrasse I I I I I I 14:27 14:57 15:27 15:57 16:27 16:57 17:27 17:57 18:27 18:57
Tägerwilen Hertler an 07:58 08:28 08:58 09:28 13:28 13:58 14:28 14:58 15:28 15:58 16:28 16:58 17:28 17:58 18:28 18:58
Tägerwilen Hertler ab 07:59 08:29 08:59 09:29 13:29 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:29 15:59 16:29 16:59 17:29 17:59 18:29 18:59
Ernst Kradolfstrasse 07:59 08:29 08:59 09:29 13:29 13:59 I I I I I I I I I I
Guggenbühl 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 13:30 14:00 I I I I I I I I I I
Tägerwilen Zentrum 08:00 08:30 09:00 09:30 13:30 14:00 I I I I I I I I I I
Tägerwilen Kirche 08:01 08:31 09:01 09:31 13:31 14:01 I I I I I I I I I I
Tägerwilen Bahnhof Dorf 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 13:32 14:02 I I I I I I I I I I
Tägerwilen Ruet 08:02 08:32 09:02 09:32 13:32 14:02 I I I I I I I I I I
Bahnhof Tägerwilen-Gottlieben I I I I I I 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:00 16:30 17:00 17:30 18:00 18:30 19:00
Tägerwilen, Industrie I I I I I I 14:31 15:01 15:31 16:01 16:31 17:01 17:31 18:01 18:31 19:01
Tägerwilen, Sportplatz I I I I I I 14:32 15:02 15:32 16:02 16:32 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:32 19:02
Tägerwilen Glaserstrasse 08:03 08:33 09:03 09:33 13:33 14:03 14:33 15:03 15:33 16:03 16:33 17:03 17:33 18:03 18:33 19:03
Ribistrasse 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05
Brunegg 08:05 08:35 09:05 09:35 13:35 14:05 14:35 15:05 15:35 16:05 16:35 17:05 17:35 18:05 18:35 19:05
Granegg 08:06 08:36 09:06 09:36 13:36 14:06 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:06 16:36 17:06 17:36 18:06 18:36 19:06
Esslenstrasse 08:07 08:37 09:07 09:37 13:37 14:07 14:37 15:07 15:37 16:07 16:37 17:07 17:37 18:07 18:37 19:07
Mowag 08:08 08:38 09:08 09:38 13:38 14:08 14:38 15:08 15:38 16:08 16:38 17:08 17:38 18:08 18:38 19:08
Rebstock 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09
Weiherstrasse 08:09 08:39 09:09 09:39 13:39 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:39 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:39 19:09
Bahnhof Kreuzlingen an 08:12 08:42 09:12 09:42 13:42 14:12 14:42 15:12 15:42 16:12 16:42 17:12 17:42 18:12 18:42 19:12
Zuganschlüsse S8/IR S8 S8 IR S8 S8 S8/IR S8 S8 /IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR S8 S8/IR
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